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The Menu of New China from Chattanooga includes about 179 different dishes and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $8.9. What User likes about New China:
| was looking for Chinese one day close to where | live on 14th Ave. | was a little skeptical at first as | am with
trying a new location that's not my go to. Let me just say New China is literally a hidden gem of a place. It's your
typical setup for a small hole in the wall fast Chinese establishment. Complete with the same menu pictures of
the food you find in all Chinese restaurants. Lol but the food is made fresh... read more. What User doesn't like
about New China:
this week inspection gave a partie 64!. interesting, it mentioned bed linen. | was there over a year ago and saw
the cot in the curse with a sleeping man. | blocked the toilets that had a badge, and pulled a curtain over the
opening, their daughter to learn the business through the orders was completely rude. my and only there. read
more. Let yourself be thrilled in New China from Chattanooga by versatile, tasty Chinese cuisine that's
traditionally prepared in a wok, Furthermore, the customers of the establishment enjoy the large selection of the
various coffee and tea specialities that the restaurant has available.
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Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

CRISPY NOODLE

Specialties

TERIYAKI CHICKEN

TFor the small hunger

EGG ROLL
[ ] [ ]
Rice Dishes
CHICKEN FRIED RICE
[ ]
Main Course
PORK SZECHUAN STYLE

Poultry

SLICED CHICKEN WITH OYSTER
SAUCE

Homemade Sauces

SWEET AND SOUR SAUCE

Chinesische fiiiche

SZECHUAN CHICKEN

Tunch Special

SHRIMP WITH MIX VEGETABLE

Water

SODA

$4.0

$1.2

$11.0

$1.6

$6.7

$11.0

$7.0

$1.2

$11.0

$7.5

$1.9

Side Order

FORTUNE COOKIES

Super Combo

C7. GENERAL TSOS CHICKEN

Hot drinks

TEA

Popular products
CHICKEN WITH CORN SOUP
Diet Menu

STEAMED BEEF WITH MIX
VEGETABLES

Sweet and Sour

SWEET AND SOUR SHRIMP

Combination

BEEF AND CHICKEN WITH
BROCCOLI

Soup and Salad

CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP

Beef Burgers

HOT AND SPICY BEEF

Special Sichuan Style

HOT AND SPICY SHRIMP

$1.2

$13.0

$6.6

$12.6

$7.1

$12.0

$2.4

$12.0

$12.5



New China Menu

Health food selection

STEAMED CHICKEN WITH $11.5

BROCCOLI ’
[ ] (]

Combination Platiers

C15. MONGOLIAN CHICKEN $13.1

Ttems Worth Indulging On

C1. HAPPY FAMILY $14.5
Chicken 1 1a Carte

C8. LEMON CHICKEN $13.0
Dinner Combo

C15. MONGOLIAN BEEF $13.1
Dinner Special

D4. SWEET AND SOUR PORK $9.5
Diet Health Dishes

STEAMED BEEF WITH BROCCOLI $12.6
Dinner Combination

D17. CHICKEN LO MEIN $9.5
Special Combo Platters

D23. SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI $9.5

Diet Menu & Vegelarian

STEAMED CHICKEN VEGETABLE $11.0

Noodle & Fun

HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW MEIN $6.8

Barbecue Ttems

ROAST PORK $6.7

Dinner Special Combination

D11. HUNAN BEEF $9.0
o (]

Noodle or Tried Rice

SINGAPORE RICE NOODLES $12.0
STEAMED MIXED VEGETABLES $9.7

(] (]

Chef&amp;apos;s Specialties
BONELESS CHICKEN $11.0

Sweet Eamp;amp; Sour

SUM BO $12.1

Vegetarian: Rice & Noodles
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE $6.0
Chinese Dinner Special

D4. SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN $9.5
ppetizer_

SPRING ROLL $1.7
These types of dishes are

being served

SWEET AND SOUR PORK $6.7
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Chicken dishes

CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI $7.0

SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN $6.7

Starters

STEAMED DUMPLINGS $6.5

FRIED DUMPLINGS $6.5
[ ] [ ]

Dinner Specials

D6. PEPPER STEAK $9.0

D24. SZECHUAN CHICKEN $9.5

Tunch Specials

SZECHUAN BEEF $12.0

BEEF WITH SNOW PEAS $7.6

SAUTEED MIXED VEGETABLES $9.6

SAUTEED BROCCOLI $9.7

%itchen Entrees
SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE $7.5
TOFU WITH MIXED VEGETABLES $10.4

Health Dishes
STEAMED SCALLOP WITH MIX $12.6
VEGETABLE '
STEAMED SHRIMP WITH MIX $12.6
VEGETABLES :

[ ] [ ] [ ]
Dinner Combination Plates

D5. SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE $9.5
D12. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI $9.5

Vegetable & Tofu

TO FU WITH GARLIC SAUCE $10.4
MAO PO TOFU $10.4
[ ] [ ] [ ]
Dinner Combination Platiers
D16. GENERAL TSOS CHICKEN $9.5
D26. TERIYAKI CHICKEN $9.5
[ ] [ ] [ ]

Bento Dinner Combination
SHRIMP WITH GARLIC SAUCE $12.5

CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE $11.0

Soups

RICE SOUP $2.4
TOFU AND VEGETABLE SOUP $4.5
SEAFOOD SOUP $7.3

BEEF FRIED RICE $7.0
SHRIMP FRIED RICE $7.0
HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED

RICE $7.0
BEEF MEE FUN $11.5
SHRIMP MEE FUN $12.0
CHICKEN MEE FUN $10.5
ROAST PORK MEE FUN $10.5
HOUSE SPECIAL MEE FUN $12.0
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VEGETABLE MEE FUN $9.8 ‘chaleqarized

STEAMED SHRIMP WITH

Diet Food BROCCOLI $12.6
D1, CHICKEN CHOW MEIN $9.5 WONTON AND EGG DROP SOUP  $2.4
57 BEEE WITH BROGCOLI $0.5 STEAMED SEAFOOD DELIGHT $14.0
D9. CHICKEN WITH MIXED VEG $9.5 STEAMED TRIPLE DELIGHT $13.6

Dinner Combo (10:30 AM Soup
T0 09:00 'PM) WONTON SOUP $2.3

PICKLED CABBAGE WITH

D3. SESAME CHICKEN $9.5 SHREDDED CHICKEN SOUP $7.0
D10. CHICKEN WITH GARLIC $9.5 HOUSE SPECIAL SOUP $7.0
SAUCE

EGG DROP SOUP $2.3
D13. BONELESS SPARE RIBS $9.0

HOT AND SOUR SOUP $2.4

Ww m WJ (] ll. |
ROAST PORK CHOW MEIN $6.4

GENERAL TSOS TOFU $11.0

SHRIMP CHOW MEIN $6.8
C10. CHICKEN, SHRIMP, $12.7
BEEF CHOW MEIN %6.8 C9. KUNG PO TRIPLE DELIGHT ~ $13.0
C2. SEAFOOD DELIGHT $14.5
Shrimp C14. SESAME BEEF $13.0
CURRY SHRIMP $7.5
SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI $7.5 T
SHRIMP WITH SNOW PEAS $7.5 VEGETABLE LO MEIN 6.7
SHRIMP WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE $7.5 ROAST PORK LO MEIN $7.0
SHRIMP LO MEIN $7.6
1"4’“’”"“ Used BEEF LO MEIN $7.6
2, VHITERICE $3.7 HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEIN $7.7
BROCCOLI
CHICKEN fippetizers
TRAVEL SHRIMP EGG ROLL $1.7

CHEESE WONTON $5.5
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FRIED WONTON
BONELESS SPARE RIBS
FRIED BABY SHRIMP
FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP

Seafood

SHRIMP AND CHICKEN WITH
BROCCOLI

SZECHUAN SHRIMP

SHRIMP WITH CASHEW NUTS
SCALLOP WITH GARLIC SAUCE
KUNG PO BABY SHRIMP
HUNAN SHRIMP

Pork

ROAST PORK WITH BROCCOLI
ROAST PORK WITH SNOW PEAS
ROAST PORK WITH MUSHROOMS
PORK WITH GARLIC SAUCE
PORK WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE
HUNAN PORK

ROAST PORK WITH MIX
VEGETABLES

Beef
HUNAN BEEF
.} BEEF WITH MIX
VEGETABLES
BEEF WITH BLACK
BEAN SAUCE
BEEF WITH GARLIC SAUCE
BEEF WITH OYSTER SAUCE
CURRY BEEF
KUNG PO BEEF

$5.1
$5.8
$5.8
$7.4

$12.5

$12.5

$7.5
$12.5
$12.5
$12.5

$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$11.0
$7.0
$11.0

$7.0

$12.0

$7.6

$7.6

$12.0
$7.6
$7.6
$12.0

BEEF WITH BROCCOLI
PEPPER STEAK

Chef&#39;s Speciallies
C11. CHICKEN ORANGE FLAVOR  $13.0

C3. LAKE TUNG TING SHRIMP AND
SCALLOP

C4. MANDARIN TRIPLE CROWN $13.1
C17. SUBGUM WONTON $13.7
C5. SHRIMP AND CHICKEN

$13.6

SZECHUAN STYLE $12.6
C18. TRIPLE WITH BLACK BEAN $12.7
SAUCE

C12. BEEF ORANGE FLAVOR $13.0
C16. DRAGON AND PHOENIX $13.9

Chicken
FRIED CHICKEN WINGS $6.5
CHICKEN WITH MIX

\ VEGETABLES $7.0
HONEY CHICKEN $11.0
CHICKEN LO MEIN $7.0
CHICKEN WITH SNOW PEAS $7.0
CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS $7.0
MOO GOO GAI PAN $7.0
CHICKEN WITH BLACK BEAN $7.0
SAUCE
CURRY CHICKEN $7.0
KUNG PO CHICKEN $11.0
HUNAN CHICKEN $11.0
HOT AND SPICY CHICKEN $11.0
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Special Combination Plales CHICKEN PORK CHOW MEIN $6.4

D2. SHRIMP CHOW MEIN $9.5 C6. SESAME CHICKEN $13.0
D8. MIXED VEGETABLES $9.5
D9. BEEF WITH MIXED VEG $9.5
D14. ROAST PORK WITH BROCCOLI $9.5
D15. SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG $9.0
D15. VEG, CHICKEN, BEEF $9.0
D17. PORK LO MEIN $9.5
D18. ROAST PORK WITH MIXED $9.5
VEGETABLES

D19. HUNAN CHICKEN $9.5
D20. MOO GOO GAI PAN $9.5
D21. KUNG PO CHICKEN $9.5
D22. SHRIMP WITH CASHEW NUTS $9.5
D24. SZECHUAN BEEF $9.5
D25. HONEY CHICKEN $9.5

D28. ORANGE CHICKEN $9.5
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Opening Hours:

Friday 11:00-21:00
Saturday 11:00-21:00
Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
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